
1 Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 1273 WEISS, Christian GER bye
128 1A WEISS, Christian GER 108

65 1A 1081 HO, Lance RSA 89 1B GUERRERO, Keyler VEN 83
64 1B 1089 GUERRERO, Keyler VEN 92 1A WEISS, Christian GER 103

33 1200 FANG, Chao CHN bye 1B ERIKSSON, Robin SWE 92
96 2A FANG, Chao CHN 103 T,8 138

97 2B ERIKSSON, Robin SWE *103 T,9
32 1201 ERIKSSON, Robin SWE bye  1 WEISS, Christian GER 102

17 1230 KANDIR, Prabhat IND bye  2 KANDIR, Prabhat IND 106
112 3A KANDIR, Prabhat IND 104

81 3B HARDING, George GBR 100
48 1153 HARDING, George GBR bye 2A KANDIR, Prabhat IND 107

49 1149 MENDOZA, Javier MEX bye 2B NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 102
80 4A MENDOZA, Javier MEX 96 138
113 4B NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 114
16 1231 NEUSIUS, Bastian GER bye  1 KANDIR, Prabhat IND 103

9 1252 ELLISON, Brady USA bye  2 SHIN, Sungwoo KOR 100
120 5A ELLISON, Brady USA 104

73 2A 1023 ROUSSEAU, Jean-Denis CAN 88 5B ETIK, Samet TUR 86
56 2B 1129 ETIK, Samet TUR 94 3A ELLISON, Brady USA 105

41 1178 SAILI, Hazlan MAS bye 3B PO-WEN, Cheng TPE 97
88 6A SAILI, Hazlan MAS 102 140
105 6B PO-WEN, Cheng TPE 106
24 1217 PO-WEN, Cheng TPE bye  3 ELLISON, Brady USA 103

25 1214 HARTLEY, Calvin RSA bye  4 SHIN, Sungwoo KOR 110
104 7A HARTLEY, Calvin RSA 108

89 7B ISHII, Tadashi JPN 110
40 1179 ISHII, Tadashi JPN bye 4A ISHII, Tadashi JPN 99

57 3A 1129 LEONI, Leonardo VEN *94 T,6 / T,4 4B SHIN, Sungwoo KOR 102
72 3B 1031 CASTILLO, Felipe CHI 94 8A LEONI, Leonardo VEN 90
121 8B SHIN, Sungwoo KOR 108

8 1252 SHIN, Sungwoo KOR bye
5 1260 AUBERT, Thomas FRA bye
124 9A AUBERT, Thomas FRA 110

69 4A 1068 ABDUL AZIS, Azizul MAS 96 9B ABDUL AZIS, Azizul MAS 95
60 4B 1100 GRAHAM, Darcy CAN 71 5A AUBERT, Thomas FRA 105

37 1192 VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED bye 5B PUENTES, Adrian CUB 97
92 10A VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 95 142
101 10B PUENTES, Adrian CUB 104
28 1207 PUENTES, Adrian CUB bye  5 AUBERT, Thomas FRA 100

21 1224 MAT NASIR, Nazrin Aizad MAS bye  6 BENATTI, Jacopo ITA 93
108 11A MAT NASIR, Nazrin Aizad MAS 101

85 11B BENATTI, Jacopo ITA 106
44 1172 BENATTI, Jacopo ITA bye 6A BENATTI, Jacopo ITA 101

53 1141 MONTAGNE, Thibault FRA bye 6B ANGARKHAEV, Vladimir RUS 100
76 12A MONTAGNE, Thibault FRA 98 140
117 12B ANGARKHAEV, Vladimir RUS 104
12 1242 ANGARKHAEV, Vladimir RUS bye  3 AUBERT, Thomas FRA 107

13 1239 JANG, Tea Jun KOR bye  4 MARIN, David MEX 106
116 13A JANG, Tea Jun KOR 97

77 13B HERNANDEZ, Sebastian COL 99
52 1145 HERNANDEZ, Sebastian COL bye 7A HERNANDEZ, Sebastian COL 106

45 1170 DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR bye 7B BANNO, Taichi JPN 101
84 14A DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR 100 144 1/4 Final
109 14B BANNO, Taichi JPN 101
20 1225 BANNO, Taichi JPN bye  7 HERNANDEZ, Sebastian COL 90

29 1204 CALLEWAERT, Pedro BEL bye  8 MARIN, David MEX 97
100 15A CALLEWAERT, Pedro BEL 91

36 1193 MARIN, David MEX bye 15B MARIN, David MEX 103
93 8A MARIN, David MEX 102

61 5A 1100 BOWRON, William AUS 101 8B KANEMURA, Satoshi JPN 98
68 5B 1071 SHERIDAN, Brendan CAN 88 16A BOWRON, William AUS 97
125 16B KANEMURA, Satoshi JPN 103

4 1261 KANEMURA, Satoshi JPN bye
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Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

3 1264 CHIN-YU, Chen TPE bye
126 17A CHIN-YU, Chen TPE 104

67 6A 1079 HARDING, Keith GBR 99 17B HARDING, Keith GBR 98
62 6B 1095 VIHER, Priit EST 94 9A CHIN-YU, Chen TPE 101

35 1196 PARMENTIER, Laurent MEX bye 9B PARMENTIER, Laurent MEX 97
94 18A PARMENTIER, Laurent MEX 104 146

99 18B MORGANTE, Enrico ITA 103
30 1204 MORGANTE, Enrico ITA bye  9 CHIN-YU, Chen TPE 94

19 1228 KAMBOJ, Sandeep IND bye  10 SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 106
110 19A KAMBOJ, Sandeep IND 98

83 19B SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 100
46 1165 SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS bye 10A SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 97

51 1146 ZANGERL, Stefan AUT bye 10B ZANGERL, Stefan AUT 92
78 20A ZANGERL, Stefan AUT 99 142
115 20B ANDREAS, Milan CZE 95 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

14 1238 ANDREAS, Milan CZE bye  5 SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 92
11 1243 UGURLU, Enes TUR bye  6 GIROUILLE, Romain FRA 106
118 21A UGURLU, Enes TUR 113

75 21B HAUTAMAKI, Juh FIN 101
54 1140 HAUTAMAKI, Juh FIN bye 11A UGURLU, Enes TUR 95

43 1172 MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR bye 11B KAPIL, IND 103
86 22A MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 98 148
107 22B KAPIL, IND 104
22 1222 KAPIL, IND bye  11 KAPIL, IND 101

27 1207 WIATR, Maciej POL bye  12 GIROUILLE, Romain FRA 107
102 23A WIATR, Maciej POL 94

91 23B BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 95
38 1191 BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS bye 12A BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 105

59 7A 1108 AAVER, Siim EST 100 12B GIROUILLE, Romain FRA 108
70 7B 1068 HARCARIK, Filip SVK 99 24A AAVER, Siim EST 97
123 24B GIROUILLE, Romain FRA 111

6 1260 GIROUILLE, Romain FRA bye
7 1255 TORRES, Daniel ESP bye
122 25A TORRES, Daniel ESP 106

71 8A 1049 GUITON, John GBR 68 25B KAMINSKI, Jake USA 94
58 8B 1124 KAMINSKI, Jake USA 94 13A TORRES, Daniel ESP 103

39 1180 MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA bye 13B MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 100
90 26A MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 99 150
103 26B THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 95
26 1213 THEILGAARD, Morten DEN bye  13 TORRES, Daniel ESP 97

23 1218 GOMEZ, Andres ESP bye  14 MORILLO, Daniel ESP 106
106 27A GOMEZ, Andres ESP 103

87 27B HSIEN-LUN, Yang TPE 109
42 1175 HSIEN-LUN, Yang TPE bye 14A HSIEN-LUN, Yang TPE 102

55 1129 MALAVE, Elias VEN bye 14B MORILLO, Daniel ESP 105
74 28A MALAVE, Elias VEN 102 144
119 28B MORILLO, Daniel ESP 105
10 1246 MORILLO, Daniel ESP bye  7 MORILLO, Daniel ESP 100

15 1237 JEOPUNG, Kywong Su KOR bye  8 FLOTO, Florian GER 104
114 29A JEOPUNG, Kywong Su KOR 111

79 29B TORRES, Diego COL 100
50 1147 TORRES, Diego COL bye 15A JEOPUNG, Kywong Su KOR 103

47 1161 GALIK, Martin SVK bye 15B MCDONALD, Jesse AUS 107
82 30A GALIK, Martin SVK 101 152
111 30B MCDONALD, Jesse AUS 107
18 1229 MCDONALD, Jesse AUS bye  15 MCDONALD, Jesse AUS 101

31 1204 SCHULLER, Dan USA bye  16 FLOTO, Florian GER 102
98 31A SCHULLER, Dan USA 101

95 31B HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 99
34 1197 HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR bye 16A SCHULLER, Dan USA 97

63 9A 1094 CORRALES HUGALDE, Marco CRC 79 16B FLOTO, Florian GER 106
66 9B 1080 TOK, Cagri TUR 95 32A TOK, Cagri TUR 83
127 32B FLOTO, Florian GER 109

2 1270 FLOTO, Florian GER bye
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9th Junior & 3rd Cadet Archery World Outdoor Championship
MEXICO - Merida, October 14th - 21st, 2006

Recurve Junior Men Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/64 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Total
1. GIROUILLE, Romain FRA 1260 bye 111 108 107 106 108 107 321
2. KANDIR, Prabhat IND 1230 bye 104 107 106 103 108 101 312
3. FLOTO, Florian GER 1270 bye 109 106 102 104 106 108 318
4. AUBERT, Thomas FRA 1260 bye 110 105 100 107 105 106 318
5. MARIN, David MEX 1193 bye 103 102 97 106
6. SHIN, Sungwoo KOR 1252 bye 108 102 110 100

MORILLO, Daniel ESP 1246 bye 105 105 106 100
8. SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 1165 bye 100 97 106 92
9. ELLISON, Brady USA 1252 bye 104 105 103

10. WEISS, Christian GER 1273 bye 108 103 102
11. KAPIL, IND 1222 bye 104 103 101

MCDONALD, Jesse AUS 1229 bye 107 107 101
13. TORRES, Daniel ESP 1255 bye 106 103 97
14. CHIN-YU, Chen TPE 1264 bye 104 101 94
15. BENATTI, Jacopo ITA 1172 bye 106 101 93
16. HERNANDEZ, Sebastian COL 1145 bye 99 106 90
17. BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 1191 bye 95 105
18. JEOPUNG, Kywong Su KOR 1237 bye 111 103
19. NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 1231 bye 114 102

HSIEN-LUN, Yang TPE 1175 bye 109 102
21. BANNO, Taichi JPN 1225 bye 101 101
22. ANGARKHAEV, Vladimir RUS 1242 bye 104 100

MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 1180 bye 99 100
24. ISHII, Tadashi JPN 1179 bye 110 99
25. KANEMURA, Satoshi JPN 1261 bye 103 98
26. PO-WEN, Cheng TPE 1217 bye 106 97

PUENTES, Adrian CUB 1207 bye 104 97
PARMENTIER, Laurent MEX 1196 bye 104 97
SCHULLER, Dan USA 1204 bye 101 97

30. UGURLU, Enes TUR 1243 bye 113 95
31. ERIKSSON, Robin SWE 1201 bye *103 92

ZANGERL, Stefan AUT 1146 bye 99 92
33. HARTLEY, Calvin RSA 1214 bye 108
34. FANG, Chao CHN 1200 bye 103

MORGANTE, Enrico ITA 1204 bye 103
GOMEZ, Andres ESP 1218 bye 103

37. SAILI, Hazlan MAS 1178 bye 102
MALAVE, Elias VEN 1129 bye 102

39. MAT NASIR, Nazrin Aizad MAS 1224 bye 101
HAUTAMAKI, Juh FIN 1140 bye 101
GALIK, Martin SVK 1161 bye 101

42. HARDING, George GBR 1153 bye 100
DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR 1170 bye 100
TORRES, Diego COL 1147 bye 100

45. HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 1197 bye 99
46. MONTAGNE, Thibault FRA 1141 bye 98

HARDING, Keith GBR 1079 99 98
KAMBOJ, Sandeep IND 1228 bye 98
MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 1172 bye 98

50. JANG, Tea Jun KOR 1239 bye 97
BOWRON, William AUS 1100 101 97
AAVER, Siim EST 1108 100 97

53. MENDOZA, Javier MEX 1149 bye 96
54. ABDUL AZIS, Azizul MAS 1068 96 95

VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 1192 bye 95
ANDREAS, Milan CZE 1238 bye 95
THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 1213 bye 95

58. WIATR, Maciej POL 1207 bye 94
KAMINSKI, Jake USA 1124 94 94

60. CALLEWAERT, Pedro BEL 1204 bye 91
61. LEONI, Leonardo VEN 1129 *94 90
62. ETIK, Samet TUR 1129 94 86
63. GUERRERO, Keyler VEN 1089 92 83

TOK, Cagri TUR 1080 95 83
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9th Junior & 3rd Cadet Archery World Outdoor Championship
MEXICO - Merida, October 14th - 21st, 2006

Recurve Junior Men Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/64 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Total

65. HARCARIK, Filip SVK 1068 99
66. CASTILLO, Felipe CHI 1031 94

VIHER, Priit EST 1095 94
68. HO, Lance RSA 1081 89
69. ROUSSEAU, Jean-Denis CAN 1023 88

SHERIDAN, Brendan CAN 1071 88
71. CORRALES HUGALDE, Marco CRC 1094 79
72. GRAHAM, Darcy CAN 1100 71
73. GUITON, John GBR 1049 68

#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV

Final Ranking 1/64 Final 2 / 2 21.10.2006 15:57




